
:  GSR 10

: Side Hay Rake 10 wheels 

: 800 cm

: 640-750 cm

: 250-300 cm

: 1000 kg

: 10 pcs

: 1,40 m

: 6,5 mm ; 7,00 mm , 7,50 mm .

: 6 holes 

: 15,6 cm 

: 1 point 

: 1 year 

Hub hole number 

Hub size Ꝋ

Hitch Point

Warranty 

Working Width

Transport Width

Weight

Number of Wheels

Wheel Size 

Wheel Tine Size 

   GÖKMENLER 
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Brand Name 

DESCRIPTION 

Length
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